New Event

_

Corrida 2 Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos 16-05-2015 17:22. ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(4) Jorge Ribeiro 6 49.634 +0.655 17:40:33.264
(20) Pedro Sousa 1 51.126 +2.303 17:36:11.569 7 49.641 +0.662 17:41:22.905
1 50.380 +2.082 17:36:11.264 2 49.0M +0.218 17:37:00.610 8 48.979 - 17:42:11.884
2 48.982 +0.684 17:37:00.246 3 48.823 - 17:37:49.433 9 49.221 +0.242 17:43:01.105
3 48.476 +0.178 17:37:48.722 4 48.850 +0.027 17:38:38.283 10 49.159 +0.180 17:43:50.264
4 48.547 +0.249 17:38:37.269 5 49.098 +0.275 17:39:27.381
5 48.298 - 17:39:25.567 6 48.912 +0.089 17:40:16.293 (25) Nuno Cariano
6 48.411 +0.113 17:40:13.978 7 48.979 +0.156 17:41:05.272 1 55.173 +6.095 17:36:24.167
7 48.568 +0.270 17:41:02.546 8 49.054 +0.231 17:41:54.326 2 49.875 +0.797 17:37:14.042
8 48.687 +0.389 17:41:51.233 9 49.867 +1.044 17:42:44.193 3 49.249 +0.171 17:38:03.291
9 48.662 +0.364 17:42:39.895 10 49.272 +0.449 17:43:33.465 4 49.078 - 17:38:52.369
10 49.969 +1.671 17:43:29.864 5 49.396 +0.318 17:39:41.765
(16) Paulo Sampaio 6 49.594 +0.516 17:40:31.359
(10) Rui Miranda 1 50.352 +1.520 17:36:13.798 7 49.131 +0.053 17:41:20.490
1 49.741 +1.401 17:36:08.952 2 48.857 +0.025 17:37:02.655 8 49.164 +0.086 17:42:09.654
2 48.666 +0.326 17:36:57.618 3 49.651 +0.819 17:37:52.306 9 49.270 +0.192 17:42:58.924
3 48.453 +0.113 17:37:46.071 4 49.002 +0.170 17:38:41.308 10 50.841 +1.763 17:43:49.765
4 48.441 +0.101 17:38:34.512 5 48.891 +0.059 17:39:30.199
5 48.353 +0.013 17:39:22.865 6 49.074 +0.242 17:40:19.273 (1) Antonio Couto
6 48.468 +0.128 17:40:11.333 7 48.832 - 17:41:08.105 1 51.797 +2.318 17:36:17.784
7 52.548 +4.208 17:41:03.881 8 49.267 +0.435 17:41:57.372 2 49.797 +0.318 17:37:07.581
8 48.453 +0.113 17:41:52.334 9 49.167 +0.335 17:42:46.539 3 50.836 +1.357 17:37:58.417
9 48.340 - 17:42:40.674 10 49.143 +0.311 17:43:35.682 4 50.197 +0.718 17:38:48.614
10 49.976 +1.636 17:43:30.650 5 50.265 +0.786 17:39:38.879
(5) Antonio Beleza 6 49.731 +0.252 17:40:28.610
(6) Joao Brites Jr 1 52.097 +3.184 17:36:11.103 7 49.963 +0.484 17:41:18.573
1 50.196 +1.648 17:36:13.921 2 50.047 +1.134 17:37:01.150 8 49.621 +0.142 17:42:08.194
2 48.893 +0.345 17:37:02.814 3 49.370 +0.457 17:37:50.520 9 49.659 +0.180 17:42:57.853
3 48.666 +0.118 17:37:51.480 4 49.222 +0.309 17:38:39.742 10 49.479 - 17:43:47.332
4 48.687 +0.139 17:38:40.167 5 49.651 +0.738 17:39:29.393
5 48.713 +0.165 17:39:28.880 6 48.913 - 17:40:18.306 (13) Pedro Conceigao
6 48.752 +0.204 17:40:17.632 7 49.019 +0.106 17:41:07.325 1 51.903 +1.848 17:36:18.594
7 48.548 - 17:41:06.180 8 48.975 +0.062 17:41:56.300 2 50.536 +0.481 17:37:09.130
8 48.563 +0.015 17:41:54.743 9 49.500 +0.587 17:42:45.800 3 51.316 +1.261 17:38:00.446
9 48.562 +0.014 17:42:43.305 10 49.356 +0.443 17:43:35.156 4 50.459 +0.404 17:38:50.905
10 48.980 +0.432 17:43:32.285 5 50.345 +0.290 17:39:41.250
(3) David Gomes 6 51.890 +1.835 17:40:33.140
(12) Pedro Nunes 1 51.661 +2.707 17:36:16.731 7 50.556 +0.501 17:41:23.696
1 50.409 +1.861 17:36:08.436 2 49.628 +0.674 17:37:06.359 8 50.534 +0.479 17:42:14.230
2 49.830 +1.282 17:36:58.266 3 48.954 - 17:37:55.313 9 50.317 +0.262 17:43:04.547
3 48.828 +0.280 17:37:47.094 4 48.957 +0.003 17:38:44.270 10 50.055 - 17:43:54.602
4 48.849 +0.301 17:38:35.943 5 49.166 +0.212 17:39:33.436
5 48.901 +0.353 17:39:24.844 6 48.965 +0.011 17:40:22.401 (28) Paulo Oliveira
6 49.7116 +1.168 17:40:14.560 7 48.965 +0.011 17:41:11.366 1 54.229 +3.673 17:36:14.279
7 48.784 +0.236 17:41:03.344 8 49.029 +0.075 17:42:00.395 2 52.997 +2.441 17:37:07.276
8 48.549 +0.001 17:41:51.893 9 49.077 +0.123 17:42:49.472 3 52.311 +1.755 17:37:59.587
9 48.548 - 17:42:40.441 10 49.003 +0.049 17:43:38.475 4 51.390 +0.834 17:38:50.977
10 49.187 +0.639 17:43:29.628 5 53.493 +2.937 17:39:44.470
(27) Paulo Jorge 6 51.432 +0.876 17:40:35.902
(29) Edgar Moutinho 1 51.715 +2.753 17:36:25.942 7 50.556 - 17:41:26.458
1 59.680 +11.052 17:36:32.426 2 49.518 +0.556 17:37:15.460 8 50.780 +0.224 17:42:17.238
2 48.695 +0.067 17:37:21.121 3 49.037 +0.075 17:38:04.497 9 51.021 +0.465 17:43:08.259
3 48.628 - 17:38:09.749 4 49.018 +0.056 17:38:53.515 10 51.316 +0.760 17:43:59.575
4 48.774 +0.146 17:38:58.523 5 49.539 +0.577 17:39:43.054
5 48.698 +0.070 17:39:47.221 6 49.07 +0.109 17:40:32.125 (11) Nuno Gongalves
6 48.710 +0.082 17:40:35.931 7 48.962 - 17:41:21.087 1 1:00.357 +9.381 17:36:27.529
7 48.670 +0.042 17:41:24.601 8 49.099 +0.137 17:42:10.186 2 53.056 +2.080 17:37:20.585
8 48.871 +0.243 17:42:13.472 9 49.0M1 +0.079 17:42:59.227 3 56.884 +5.908 17:38:17.469
9 48.877 +0.249 17:43:02.349 10 48.989 +0.027 17:43:48.216 4 51.542 +0.566 17:39:09.011
10 48.755 +0.127 17:43:51.104 5 51.853 +0.877 17:40:00.864
(23) JOrge Canossa 6 51.905 +0.929 17:40:52.769
(22) Ricardo Passos 1 51.037 +2.058 17:36:21.339 7 50.998 +0.022 17:41:43.767
1 50.021 +1.320 17:42:02.975 2 49.593 +0.614 17:37:10.932 8 50.976 - 17:42:34.743
2 48.701 - 17:42:51.676 3 49.425 +0.446 17:38:00.357 9 58.655 +7.679 17:43:33.398
3 48.872 +0.171 17:43:40.548 4 53.868 +4.889 17:38:54.225
5 49.405 +0.426 17:39:43.630 (18) Jaime Costa
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Corrida 2 Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos 16-05-2015 17:22.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap

1 55.569 +4.579 17:36:24.657

2 52.234 +1.244 17:37:16.891

3 51.087 +0.097 17:38:07.978

4 56.184 +5.194 17:39:04.162

5 51.094 +0.104 17:39:55.256

6 51.379 +0.389 17:40:46.635

7 51.565 +0.575 17:41:38.200

8 58.003 +7.013 17:42:36.203

9 50.990 - 17:43:27.193
(21) Nuno Sampaio

1 53.388 +1.525 17:42:34.226

2 51.863 - 17:43:26.089

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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